[bookmark: _GoBack] PRIDE Pre-Service Online Schedule
FY-2019


Training Requirements:   39-hours  

PRIDE Pre-Service - (sessions 1-9):     27-hours
Supplemental Trainings (7 sessions):  12-hours

Pre-Service Schedule:	

March Class:
Registration Deadline:	Monday	2/25/19
Pre-Conference Call	Monday	3-4-19	
Start Date:		Monday	3-4-19
End Date:		Thursday	3-28-19	

April Class:
Registration Deadline:	Friday		3/29/19
Pre-Conference Call	Monday	4-1-19
Start Date:		Monday	4-1-19
End Date:		Friday		5-3-19

May Class:
Registration Deadline:	Wednesday	4/24/19
Pre-Conference Call	Wednesday 	5-1-19
Start Date: 		Wednesday 	5-1-19
End Date:		Friday		6-7-19

June Class:
Registration Deadline:	Monday	5/27/19
Pre-Conference Call	Monday		6-3-19
Start Date:		Monday		6-3-19
End Date:		Friday		6-28-19


Make-Up Class Schedule:


March Class:
Registration Deadline	Wednesday 	3/20/19
Start Date:		Friday		3-1-19
End Date:		Friday		3-29-19


April Class:
Registration Deadline	Friday		4/19/19
Start Date:		Monday	4-1-19
End Date:		Tuesday	4-30-19




May Class:
Registration Deadline	Monday	5/20/19
Start Date:		Wednesday	5-1-19
End Date:		Friday		5-31-19


June Class:
Registration Deadline	Thursday	6/14/19
Start Date:		Monday	6-3-19
End Date:		Friday		6-21-19





